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CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 509.625.6350 

 
Monday, July 8, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
  Legislative Agenda 

a. Special Budget Ordinance C36521 arising from needs throughout the police 
investigative unit. (Deferred from May 20, 2024, Agenda) (Council Sponsors: Council 
Members Dillon, Cathcart, and Navarrete) 

b. Resolution 2024-0055 adopting the City of Spokane's federal legislative agenda for 
the years 2024-2025. (Deferred from the June 24, 2024, Agenda) (Council Sponsors: 
Council Members Zappone, Bingle, and Dillon) 

 
Monday, July 15, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
  Legislative Agenda 

a. Hearing on Emergency Ordinance C36522 (amended and passed by City Council on 
May 20, 2024) imposing an immediate one-year moratorium on new preliminary 
subdivision and short subdivision applications in the Latah/Hangman and 
Grandview/Thorpe Neighborhoods; setting a public hearing; and declaring an 
emergency.  (Council Sponsors:  Council Members Dillon and Navarrete) 

b. Final Reading Ordinance C36120 vacating the east 55 feet of Adams Street from the 
south line of Third Avenue to the north line of I-90, together with the alley between 
Third Avenue and I-90, from the east line of Adams Street to the west line of 
Jefferson Street. (Deferred from June 24, 2024, Agenda) (First Reading held October 
25, 2021) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Zappone and Klitzke) 

 
Monday, July 22, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 29, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 29, 2024, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 5, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 5, 2024, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 12, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
  Legislative Agenda 

a. Hearing set by Resolution 2024-0064 for the vacation of the alley between Lee Street 
and Stone Street, from the south line of Broadway Avenue to the north line of 
Springfield Avenue, as requested by Richard Clemson.  (Council Sponsors:  Council 
Members Zappone and Klitzke) 

   
Monday, August 19, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 26, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 
Monday, September 2, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, September 2, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of 
Labor Day Week. 
 



Monday, September 9, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 16, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m.    2.  Legislative Session (District 3 Town Hall Meeting – West Central Community Center - 1603 N. 

Belt St.) 
 
Monday, September 23, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 30, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 7, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 14, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 21, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 28, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 4, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 11, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 18, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 25, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 2, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 9, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 16, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 23, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 23, 2024, has been canceled in recognition 
of Christmas Week. 



 
Monday, December 30, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 30, 2024, has been canceled in recognition 
of New Year’s Week. 
 
Monday, January 6, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, January 13, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


